CONTRACT NO. 66835

P TOTAL |SHEET
RTE. | SECTION COUNTY  |SHEETS| NO.

587 @21 & I-1 LASALLE 3t 29

STA. 1172+97.00 TO STA. 1174+97.00

50

FED. ROAD DIST. NO IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT

43

DATE

40

35

AREAS CHECKED

20

AREAS

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

ND.

15

30

25

10

10

DATE

BY
15

20

25

i

EMPLATE.
REAS

AREAS Cho. D

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

3

SURVEY

C\DW.WOrk\pw 1doF \br aboypc\ams 40744\ x3s1 5558 76g/)

ORIGINAL

NO.

35

10:27143
40

45

-DAT.

10F 3 EX SN 050-2545 /PR 050-2052




